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Fall 2021

More personalized and affordable than         
 other approaches, our course 

ensures that students get maximum benefit 
from their SAT prep time. 

Enroll online today! jonesgordon.org/SAT 
Questions? Email samantha.depalo@jonesgordon.org or call (480) 563-5588

Register by Wed, Aug 11th — Space is limited to just 12 students!

The course is taught by Samantha 
DePalo, M.Ed., an award-winning 
master instructor with more than 
a decade of SAT prep experience. 
Having worked successfully with 
students of all ages and abilities 
through On-Track Tutoring and 
Kaplan Test Prep, she is uniquely 
qualified to tutor all sections of 
the SAT. Her educational pursuits 
include earning credit for the 
successful completion of 10 AP 
courses and scoring in the 99th % on the SAT. A graduate of Barrett, The Honors 
College at ASU, Sam earned degrees in English Lit., Spanish Linguistics, and 
Secondary Ed. (Mathematics) and was named a Fulbright scholar. Currently 
also serving as The Jones-Gordon School’s Director of Curriculum & Instruction 
and High School Director, Sam is regarded as one of the Valley’s most effective, 
strategic academic tutors.

$100 offwhen you refer 
a friend!*

SAT 

®

 Success
Academy

HISTORIC AVERAGE SCORE INCREASE =  
200 points

• All course materials 

• Small classes (12 max.); personal attention 

• 21 hours of targeted in-class instruction, plus 

• 2 full-length proctored practice tests and  
comprehensive score reports 

• Target test date(s): Oct 28—JGS students only 
(course fee includes SAT registration for JGS students);  
Nov 6—non-JGS students  
(all students taking the Nov 6 exam must register for 
the SAT through collegeboard.com) 

• Additional 1:1 sessions, if desired, at a  
discounted rate through On-Track Tutoring. 
(Save $5 per hour! Sessions must take place prior to 
Nov 6, 2021)

$1000 course fee includes:

COURSE DATE S: Aug 16 – Oct 26, 2021
TARGE T TE ST DATE S:  THURS, OCT 28* AT JGS OR  SAT,  NOV 6

Sat, Aug 14 9a–12p, practice test

Mon, Aug 16 3:45-5:15p 
Wed, Aug 18 3:45-5:15p

Mon, Aug 23  3:45-5:15p

Wed, Aug 25 3:45-5:15p

Mon, Aug 30 3:45-5:15p

Wed, Sept 1 3:45-5:15p

Wed, Sept 8 3:45-5:15p

Thurs, Sept 9 3:45-5:15p

Mon, Sept 13 3:45-5:15p 

Mon, Sept 20 3:45-5:15p

Wed, Sept 22 3:45-5:15p

Thurs, Sept 23 3:45-5:15p

Mon, Sept 27 3:45-5:15p

Sat, Oct 2 9a–12p, practice test

Tues, Oct 5  3:45-5:15p

Tues, Oct 19 3:45-5p, optional review

Tues, Oct 26 3:45-5p, optional review

Study smarter, 
increase your 
SAT score!

PRE SE NTE D BY:

All sessions are held at JGS.
*Oct 28 test is avail. only to JGS students.

*Details online: jonesgordon.org/sat


